27 Mart 2023 Pazartesi

7. Kosu Saat:17:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 FUKARA2)

2 FIRTINAMAKAY(10)
3 BEHGETIN ATESI(1)
4 ONTAG(5)

5 BUKETKAYA®)

6 KARAPALA4)

7 JARGON(3)

8  YAKISIR SANA®)

9 CARI(9)

10 ARMAGAN HANIM7)
11 LOTUS GICEGi(12)

12 FLOKIDA(11)

MHRUBA(13)

GANYAN(2) 2,20 1, GANYAN(S8) 2,20 4, IKiLi(2/10) 20,05 +, SIRALI IKiLi(2/10) 27,40 +, UCLU BAHIS(2/10/1) :131,69 + Cikan 1 Atla: 9,02 4, PLASE(10) 2,50 4, PLASE(2) :1,60 4, PLASE

Yas
4yka

4yak
4yka
4yaa
4dyak
4yka
4yaa
4yka
4dyak
4ykk
4ykk
4ykk

4yak

Yans Sonuglan

1.)108.000 &
1.)24.840 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SIMSEGINOGLU - INCEGUL
UGANOGLU- MAKAY
BALIKHAN - TANSIGI

KAANEFE - ZELIS SULTAN
KAYAY UREKLI - BUKET REMOHAN
YALNZEFE- HOPALIM
KAIZBERT (RU) - SARALA
KAZBERT (RU) - MRASULTAN
SARRAF - GORKEMLI
TAMERINOGLU- BEYAZ ALTIN
BITIRIVKARINCA - INGIVIRAY
AGA KARACA - BURIKKIZI

SAHSEHRIYAR- AHENK

Maiden/DHOW
2.)43.200 v
2)9.936 ¢
Siklet Jokey
58 QO.YILDIZ
56 TALICI
58 N.SEN
58 O.GOKGE
54 C.PASO
58 H.KAPLAN
54 O.BALKAN
55 C.ALTUN
54 F.KARAKURT
52 E.GiziK
56 AINCI
56 S.GETIN
54 Y.E.YUKSEL

Sahip
C. KAY. OZASLAN

TUR. GIGEK

i. SUA KUTLU
YAS. POLAT

C. KAY. OZASLAN
AHM AKBULUT
MET. CELIK

N. BUR. AKGUN
HAL. CELIM
ENE. DEMR
ALP. YUKSEL

F. NIH. BURUK

H. TAR. DIKENCIK

58 kg,

3.)21.600 ¢
3)4.968 ¢

Antrendrii
MSOYLU

SAYDEMR
MMEHVET INAL
RAKDUVAN
MALI KAYA
AOLCAR
TATES
AEACI
ASONGUR
K. SENGEL
RKILIC
E.CILEK

YKARAKUGUK

Derece

22112
221.76
2.22.06
2.23.66
22475
224.76
2.27.00
228.73
2.36.02
2371.77
24335
4.06.29

Kosmaz

Bursa Hipdromu (13. Yans Giinii)

1900 Kum

Gy
2,20

12,40
18,60
315
2,20
9,80
2185
20,45
19,60
410
62,25

39,05

IKILi(1/10) 34,40 4, PLASE IKiLi(1/2) 21,50 +, PLASE IKILi(2/10) :15,20 +, SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS(2/10/1/5/8) 2.831,25 +, 6. CIFTE(4/2,8) :16,70 &

410.800 ¢
4)2484+

AGF St Fark
3371(1) 7 4Boy
6.02(5) 10 2Boy
278(7) 5 10Boy
2269(2) 1 T7Boy
237(1) 12
658(4) 8
259(8) 6
4026) 11
246(9) 4
1499(3) 13
051(11) 9
1.18(10) 2

0.11(12) 3

GGk HP
32

27
28
34
30
30
24
30
27

32

28

12



